
IBSF Billiards Championships Long up - Yangon / Myanmar 2018

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, PP - Points Pot, PL - Points Lost, PD - Points Difference 1/1 - Printed: 16.02.2026 20:02

Group A

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW PP PL PD

1 Mike Russell England 500 500 500 3 3 1500 690 810

2 Bhaskar Balachandra India 214 501 416 3 1 1131 1437 -306

3 Steve Mifsud Australia 154 435 500 3 1 1089 1255 -166

4 Aung San Oo Myanmar 322 502 254 3 1 1078 1416 -338

Group B

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW PP PL PD

1 Robert Hall England 502 500 500 3 3 1502 749 753

2 Rupesh Shah India 197 500 500 3 2 1197 1150 47

3 Hwang Chulho South Korea 280 190 208 3 0 678 1501 -823

4 Pauk Sa Myanmar 272 458 501 3 1 1231 1208 23

Group C

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW PP PL PD

1 Nay Thway Oo Myanmar 500 501 500 3 3 1501 490 1011

2 Devendra Joshi India 320 500 500 3 2 1320 882 438

3 Kien Nguyen Trung Vietnam 99 238 500 3 1 837 1244 -407

4 Lee Gunjae South Korea 71 144 243 3 0 458 1500 -1042

Group D

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW PP PL PD

1 Pankaj Advani India 503 502 501 500 4 4 2006 754 1252

2 Thawat Sujaritthurakarn Thailand 118 500 500 501 4 3 1619 1006 613

3 Binh Nguyen Thanh Vietnam 211 148 426 425 4 0 1210 2005 -795

4 Khin Maung Oo Myanmar 355 140 501 500 4 2 1496 1822 -326

5 Zaw Than Htike Myanmar 70 215 502 395 4 1 1182 1926 -744

Group E

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW PP PL PD

1 Peter Gilchrist Singapore 221 407 501 501 4 2 1630 1349 281

2 Brijesh Damani India 501 375 500 501 4 3 1877 1208 669

3 Praprut Chaithanasakun Thailand 500 500 501 500 4 4 2001 1478 523

4 Min Sithu Tun Myanmar 149 352 477 500 4 1 1478 1747 -269

5 Aidan Murray Ireland 199 135 219 245 4 0 798 2002 -1204

Group F

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW PP PL PD

1 Sourav Kothari India 500 80 502 500 4 3 1582 1118 464

2 Aung Htay Myanmar 286 500 500 502 4 3 1788 1195 593

3 Nalin Patel England 501 254 500 500 4 3 1755 991 764

4 Karthik Ramaswamy Singapore 52 155 120 500 4 1 827 1884 -1057

5 Nam Pham Hoai Vietnam 279 286 291 382 4 0 1238 2002 -764

Group G

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW PP PL PD

1 Dhvaj Haria India 501 500 501 502 4 4 2004 673 1331

2 Chit Ko Ko Myanmar 340 500 501 501 4 3 1842 1153 689

3 Gary Norman England 116 88 500 500 4 2 1204 1864 -660

4 Aekravee Angkam Thailand 128 326 446 311 4 0 1211 2002 -791

5 Long Nguyen Thanh Vietnam 89 238 418 500 4 1 1245 1814 -569

Group H

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW PP PL PD

1 David Causier England 500 500 504 501 4 4 2005 456 1549

2 Siddharth Parikh India 0 362 500 501 4 2 1363 1175 188

3 Alok Kumar India 306 500 505 501 4 3 1812 1362 450

4 Kian Sang Fan Singapore 58 18 256 367 4 0 699 2009 -1310

5 San Myint Myanmar 92 157 244 500 4 1 993 1870 -877


